
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

3N3C-07600 R2000201

070.13

ACRES 5.00, CODE SPLIT, FORESTLAND, POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

              
             
                  
                   

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-BANKS RFPD
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FIRE-BANKS RFPD-AFTER

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER
FIRE-BANKS RFPD-AFTER
SERVICE DISTRICT-FIRE PATROL

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

88.6688.66

48.2248.22

1,559.731,559.73

$1,696.61$1,696.61

704.92704.92

21.9821.98

339.57339.57

200.65200.65

21.6621.66

194.38194.38

$1,483.16$1,483.16

21.9221.92

389.30389.30

126.85126.85

289.13289.13

146.04146.04

47.5047.50

$1,020.74$1,020.74

$4,200.51$4,200.51

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

8,650 8,650

9,720 9,720

322,760 322,760

341,130 341,130

304,510 304,510

8,650 8,650

9,890 9,890

351,810 351,810

370,350 370,350

313,520 313,520

$4,012.45$4,012.45 $4,200.51$4,200.51

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,074.49$4,074.49

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

126.02
56.01

NONE

$4,074.49
$2,744.33
$1,400.17

R2000201

SITUS: 40700 NW LINKLATER RD,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$4,074.49
$2,744.33
$1,400.17

              
             
                  
                   

SITUS: 40700 NW LINKLATER RD,




